
 

IMPORTANT DATES 

09/17/2024 

 

 

 PCHS Fall P/T Conferences - Thursday, October 3 
 

 Homecoming (3-Hour Early Release) - Friday, October 11 
 

 PLD - NO SCHOOL - Monday, October 14  
 

 End of 1st Quarter - Friday, October 18 
 

 Middle Schools Fall P/T Conferences – Wednesday, October 23 
 

 October Board of Education Meeting - The October Regular Board of Education Meeting 
will be held on Thursday, October 24, 2024 at 6:30 pm (reconvene from closed session 
which begins approximately at 5:30 pm) at the District Education Center, 998 Platte 
Falls Road, Platte City, MO 64079.  

 
 Report Cards Go Home - Friday, October 25 

 

 Elementaries Fall P/T Conferences - Wednesday, October 30 
 

 P/T Conferences - NO SCHOOL - Thursday, October 31 
 

 NO SCHOOL - Friday, November 1 


